St. Joan of Arc Kid Kare Rate Sheet

Registration Fee for school year $65 (Non-Refundable)

Tuition for Preschool

2’s Class (Monday & Wednesday 8:30am - 11:30am) $160 per month
2’s Class (Tuesday & Thursday 8:30am - 11:30am) $160 per month
3’s Class $185 per month

(Monday, Wednesday, & Friday 8:30am - 11:30am or 12:00pm - 3:00pm)

Tuition for Preschool and Daycare combined

2-year old’s that stay all day on Monday & Wednesday $368 per month
2-year old’s that stay all day on Tuesday & Thursday $368 per month
3-year old’s that stay all day on Monday, Wednesday, and Friday $497 per month

Fulltime care including Preschool (Monday thru Friday)
2-year old’s $680 per month
3-year old’s $705 per month

If you need your child to stay on a day other than what you sign up for

the rate will be $36 per day.

**A $25 monthly fee applies to all children still in diapers.

Please note, there will be a charge of $1.00 per minute for every minute that your child is dropped off
before 7:00AM and there will be a charge of $1.00 per minute for every minute that your child is picked
up after 6:00PM.



